
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Nr.

114
156
149
177
103
164
147
182
113
186
111
194
105
148
173
185
180
171
109
176
108
152
158
192
107
167
106
169
178
110
159
168

Nome

Henrique Poli
Daniel Ferezini Brust
Carlos Alberto Ramalho
Maicon Antonio Mazzetto
Leandro Oliveira
Fabio Rogerio da Silva
Bruno Roma Almeida Borillo
Marcos Roberto Gomes 
Pedro Alexandre
Paulo Oliva Giassetti
Andre Reis
Rozemario Pereira da Cruz
Anderson Japa
Caio Carecho
Lucas Alves Vasconcelos
Paulo Jales Ribeiro
Marcelo Moura de Melo
Kleber Nunes Viana
Ricardo Porto
Luiz Henrique Martins Silva
Hugo Watzeck
Christiano Ferraz de Barros
Denilson Martins Lopes
Rodrigo Jorge Gomes
Julio Cesar
Fernando Russo
Rafael Azevedo
Jairo Tsuchiya
Marcelo Borillo Silvestre
Caco
Denir Aquino
Henrique Franco de Castro 

Classe Mo Melhor Tm

1:40.370
1:45.682
1:49.697
1:51.949
1:52.477
1:53.341
1:55.372
1:55.485
1:55.488
1:57.058
1:57.588
1:58.046
1:58.068
1:58.268
1:58.481
2:01.272
2:01.899
2:02.139
2:03.710
2:04.202
2:05.021
2:05.561
2:05.783
2:05.783
2:07.573
2:09.219
2:10.250
2:11.958
2:18.193
2:18.837
2:19.834
6:52.676

Dif

-
+5.312
+9.327

+11.579
+12.107
+12.971
+15.002
+15.115
+15.118
+16.688
+17.218
+17.676
+17.698
+17.898
+18.111
+20.902
+21.529
+21.769
+23.340
+23.832
+24.651
+25.191
+25.413
+25.413
+27.203
+28.849
+29.880
+31.588
+37.823
+38.467
+39.464
5:12.306

Melhor Spd

96,842
91,974
88,608
86,825
86,418
85,759
84,249
84,167
84,165
83,036
82,661
82,341
82,325
82,186
82,038
80,150
79,738
79,581
78,571
78,260
77,747
77,413
77,276
77,276
76,192
75,221
74,626
73,660
70,336
70,010
69,511
23,554

Na volta

3
3
3
4
2
2
4
5
3
4
3
3
4
3
4
5
3
4
4
2
2
4
3
3
2
3
1
3
4
3
2
1

2o. melhor

1:59.755
1:45.986
1:53.894
1:57.780
1:56.634
1:53.687
1:56.492
1:58.988
1:55.782
1:58.113
1:59.973
1:59.714
2:01.104
1:59.018
2:00.257
2:04.756
2:04.213
2:09.264
2:08.316
2:05.476
2:08.704
2:05.823
2:09.158
2:09.158
2:12.238
2:10.228
3:12.670
2:14.898
2:18.496
2:51.656
2:24.763

-.---

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day XmotoX
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Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
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